Vintage

NV
2017

2019
2020
2021
2021

2019
2020

2021
2020
2022
2021

2022

2021

2021

2020
2019
2017
2021
2019
2019
2019
2019
2007

2019
2015
2017
2010
2018
2019
2016

2013

2018

2019

Sparkling Spain

Mas Sardana Cava Brut Nature NV, Frank Massard

Imperial Brut Organic, Gramona

Spanish Whites

Edicion Limitada Verdejo Lias, Ramon Bilbao
Picarana, Bodega Maranones

Lias Albarino, Martin Codax

Organza Rioja Blanco, Sierra Cantabria

Vindel Albarino, Martin Codax
Le Domaine White, Abadia Retuerta

‘World Whites

Passing Giants, Organic
Chablis 20 Joseph Drouhin
Chardonnay Menfi, Planeta
The FMC Chenin, Ken Forrester

Spanish Rose
Rioja Rosado, Sierra Cantabria

Mas Amor Rosado, Frank Massard
World Rose

Whispering Angels

Spanish Reds

30,000 Maravedies, Bodega Maranones
Humilitat Priorat, Frank Massard

Reserva Organic, Cruz de Alba

La Servil Organic, Bodega Cerron

Rioja Reserva Unica, Vinedos Sierra Cantabria
Reserva, Pago de Los Capellanes

Rioja San Vicente, Senorio de San Vicente
Victorino, Teso la Monja

Puntido Gran Reserva, Vinedos de Paganos

World Red

St Emilion Grand Cru, Chateau Eglise d’Armens
Raupo Creek, Seresin Estate

Brunello, il Poggione Montalcino

Chianti Classico Riserva, Brancaia

Napa Cabernet, Louis Martini

Barolo Serralunga, Fontanafredda

Chateau Bouscaut Red, Pessac Leognan

Baluchin Barbaresco Riserva, Cocito

Spanish Big Gun Magnums

Abadia Retuerta Seleccion Especial Magnum

Rioja Edicion Limitada, Ramon Bilbao

Region

Catalunya
Catalunya

CastillaY Leon
Madrid
Galicia

Rioja

Galicia
CastillaY Leon

Marlborough
Burgundy
Sicilia
Stellenbosch

Rioja

Catalunya

Provance

Madrid
Catalunya
CastillaY Leon
Valencia

Rioja
CastillaY Leon
Rioja

Castilla Y Leon
Rioja

Bordeaux
Marlborough
Tuscany
Tuscany
California
Piedmont
Bordeaux

Piedmont

CastillaY Leon

Rioja

FINE WINES

Sub Region

Cava
Corpinnat

Rueda

Sierra de Gredos

Rias Baixas

San Vicente de la Sonsierra

Rias Baixas
Valladolid

Hawkesbury
Chablis
Menfi
Heldenberg

San Vicente de la Sonsierra

Priorat

Esclans valley

Sierra de Gredos

Priorat

Ribera del Duero

Jumilla

San Vicente de la Sonsierra
Ribera del Duero

San Vicente de la Sonsierra
Toro

Laguardia

St Emillion
Wairau valley
Montalcino
Chianti

Napa Valley
Barolo
Pessac

Barberesco

Ribera del Duero

Alta

All prices are in £ are inclusive of VAT.

125ml measure available on wines by the glass. Wines on the list may contain sulphites,

egg or milk products. Please ask a member of staff should you require guidance.

Grape

Xarelo Blemd
Xarelo, Macabeo,
Parellada, Chardonnay

Verdejo

Albillo Real

Albarino

Viura, Malvasia,
Garnacha Blanca
Albarino

Sauvignon Blanc, Verdejo

Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chenin Blanc

Viura, Garnacha Tinta,
Tempranillo
Garnacha, Carinena,
Sumoi

Grenache, Cinsault,
Vermentino

Garnacha Morenillo
Carinena, Garnacha
Tempranillo
Monastrell
Tempranillo

Tinta del Pais
Tempranillo Peludo
Tinta de Toro
Tempranillo

Merlot, Cabernet Franc
Pinot Noir

Sangiovese

Sangiovese, Merlot
Cabernet Sauvignon
Nebbiolo

Cabernet Sauvignon,
Merlot, Malbec
Nebbiolo

Tempranillo, Cabernet
Savignon, Syrah, Merlot,
Petit Verdot
Tempranillo

Price

49.95
99.99

52.95
62.95
71.95
82.95

99.95
110.95

54.95
59.95
94.95
129.95

44.95

49.95

71.95

52.95
64.95
72.95
81.95
92.95
119.95
139.95
169.95
199.95

76.95

99.95

109.95
114.95
124.95
129.85
134.95

149.95

174.95

179.95



