

# FINE WINES

Vintage	Sparkling Spain	Region	Sub Region	Grape	Price
NV	Mas Sardana Cava Brut Nature NV, Frank Massard	Catalunya	Cava	Xarelo Blemd	49.95
2017	Imperial Brut Organic, Gramona	Catalunya	Corpinnat	Xarelo, Macabeo, Parellada, Chardonnay	99.99
<b>Spanish Whites</b>					
2019	Edicion Limitada Verdejo Lias, Ramon Bilbao	Castilla Y Leon	Rueda	Verdejo	52.95
2020	Picarana, Bodega Maranones	Madrid	Sierra de Gredos	Albillo Real	62.95
2021	Lias Albarino, Martin Codax	Galicia	Rias Baixas	Albarino	71.95
2021	Organza Rioja Blanco, Sierra Cantabria	Rioja	San Vicente de la Sonsierra	Viura, Malvasia, Garnacha Blanca	82.95
2019	Vindel Albarino, Martin Codax	Galicia	Rias Baixas	Albarino	99.95
2020	Le Domaine White, Abadia Retuerta	Castilla Y Leon	Valladolid	Sauvignon Blanc, Verdejo	110.95
<b>World Whites</b>					
2021	Passing Giants, Organic	Marlborough	Hawkesbury	Sauvignon Blanc	54.95
2020	Chablis 20 Joseph Drouhin	Burgundy	Chablis	Chardonnay	59.95
2022	Chardonnay Menfi, Planeta	Sicilia	Menfi	Chardonnay	94.95
2021	The FMC Chenin, Ken Forrester	Stellenbosch	Heldenberg	Chenin Blanc	129.95
<b>Spanish Rose</b>					
2022	Rioja Rosado, Sierra Cantabria	Rioja	San Vicente de la Sonsierra	Viura, Garnacha Tinta, Tempranillo	44.95
2021	Mas Amor Rosado, Frank Massard	Catalunya	Priorat	Garnacha, Carinena, Sumoi	49.95
<b>World Rose</b>					
2021	Whispering Angels	Provance	Esclans valley	Grenache, Cinsault, Vermentino	71.95
<b>Spanish Reds</b>					
2020	30,000 Maravedies, Bodega Maranones	Madrid	Sierra de Gredos	Garnacha Morenillo	52.95
2019	Humilitat Priorat, Frank Massard	Catalunya	Priorat	Carinena, Garnacha	64.95
2017	Reserva Organic, Cruz de Alba	Castilla Y Leon	Ribera del Duero	Tempranillo	72.95
2021	La Servil Organic, Bodega Cerron	Valencia	Jumilla	Monastrell	81.95
2019	Rioja Reserva Unica, Vinedos Sierra Cantabria	Rioja	San Vicente de la Sonsierra	Tempranillo	92.95
2019	Reserva, Pago de Los Capellanes	Castilla Y Leon	Ribera del Duero	Tinta del Pais	119.95
2019	Rioja San Vicente, Seniorio de San Vicente	Rioja	San Vicente de la Sonsierra	Tempranillo Peludo	139.95
2019	Victorino, Teso la Monja	Castilla Y Leon	Toro	Tinta de Toro	169.95
2007	Puntido Gran Reserva, Vinedos de Paganos	Rioja	Laguardia	Tempranillo	199.95
<b>World Red</b>					
2019	St Emilion Grand Cru, Chateau Eglise d'Armens	Bordeaux	St Emillion	Merlot, Cabernet Franc	76.95
2015	Raupo Creek, Seresin Estate	Marlborough	Wairau valley	Pinot Noir	99.95
2017	Brunello, il Poggione Montalcino	Tuscany	Montalcino	Sangiovese	109.95
2010	Chianti Classico Riserva, Brancaia	Tuscany	Chianti	Sangiovese, Merlot	114.95
2018	Napa Cabernet, Louis Martini	California	Napa Valley	Cabernet Sauvignon	124.95
2019	Barolo Serralunga, Fontanafredda	Piedmont	Barolo	Nebbiolo	129.85
2016	Chateau Bouscaut Red, Pessac Leognan	Bordeaux	Pessac	Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Malbec	134.95
2013	Baluchin Barbaresco Riserva, Cocito	Piedmont	Barberesco	Nebbiolo	149.95
<b>Spanish Big Gun Magnums</b>					
2018	Abadia Retuerta Seleccion Especial Magnum	Castilla Y Leon	Ribera del Duero	Tempranillo, Cabernet Savignon, Syrah, Merlot, Petit Verdot	174.95
2019	Rioja Edicion Limitada, Ramon Bilbao	Rioja	Alta	Tempranillo	179.95

All prices are in £ are inclusive of VAT.

125ml measure available on wines by the glass. Wines on the list may contain sulphites, egg or milk products. Please ask a member of staff should you require guidance.